Nabinchandra Road,Baruipur 31
Baruipur,South 24 Parganas,West
Bengal,24 Parganas Pin-743502 Also At:
Taldi C S And F L On And Of Shop,Taldi
Bus More Po Taldi Ps Canning,South
24 Parganas,West Bengal,24 Parganas
Pin-743376

TULIKA
SANTRA

31.05.2021 28.01.2026 Rs. 22,98,553/-
(Rupees

Rupees Twenty
Two Lakh

Ninety Eight
Thousand Five
Hundred Fifty
Three Only)

Rs.-
17,50,000/-

(Rupees
Seventeen
Lac Fifty

Thousand
Only)

Description Of The Mortgage Property: ALL THAT land measuring about 07 Sataks together with structure, R.S./L.R. Dag
No. 462, R.S. kHatian No. 651, corresponding to L.R. Khatian No. 440, J.L. No. 77, Mouza- Bayarsingh, P.S.- Canning, Dist.-
South 24 Parganas, Taldi Gram Panchayet.Bounded By: